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Department
Agency/Entity
Reglon
Division
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster
Particutars
1
Reglonal Office XI1
MOOE

Roghon Xiil - CARAGA
Reglonal Offico X1l

Sub-total, . Agency Specific Budgel
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co
1. Special Purpose Fund
Region 1l - Cagayan Valey

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2023 2:08 PM

:Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
‘Technical Education and Skills Development Authority
SALL

AL

TALL

TALL

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

(.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriations Allotmonts.
UACS CODE Authortzed ?-»ﬂ.l:l«uﬁ-ns. Adjusted Adosments rﬁ iy - Adjusted Total .m-.m.ﬂm.:
Augmontations) Augmentations)

2 3 4 s<(304) ] 7 8 D 10=4{84(7)-8+9) "
37.754.16 0.00 37.754.16 37.754.16 000 0.00 0.00. 37,754.16. 0.00
37.754.18 0.00 37,754.16 37,754.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.754.16 0.00
7063280 000 7063260 7083280 0.00 00 0.00 7063280 7012280
7063280 000 7063280 7063280 000 000 0.00 7063280 7012280

0.00 000 000 000 0.00 000 000 000 000

70632.80 0.00 7063280 7083280 0.00 000 000 7063280 712280
1,244,383 816.62 417380000 139855761662 1,224310,727.76 131,351,088.86 (128,820,994.74) 113,298,994.74 1,340,088,816.62 267.547,006.64
0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
533,965,804,62 94,173,800.00 526,159,604 62 513.821,715.76 131,351,088.86 (125,820,504 74) 113,238,994.74 629,690,804.62 267,547,008,64
0.00 000 000 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 000
710,396,012.00 0.00 710,398,012.00 710,398,012.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 710,398,012.00 0.00
1,244,383,816.62 9417380000  1MBSST6I6E2  1,224319,727.78 131,351,088.86 (125,520,994.74) 113,238,994.74 1,340,088.816.62 267,547,096 64
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
533,985,504 62 94,173,600.00 526,150.60462 51392171578 131,351,088.86 (126,820,904.74) 113.298,904.74 629,600,804.62 267.547,00.64
000 000 000 000 0.00 000 000 0.00 000
710,398.012.00 000 710,398,012.00 710,308,012.00 0.00 000 000 710,398,012.00 000
000 5,068,000.00 5,088.00000 0.00 508800000 000 000 508800000 000

0,00 508800000 5,088,000.00 000 508800000 000 000 5088,000.00 000

Current Year Obligations

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88,278,031 97
000
88,278,03197
0.00
0.00
88,278,031 87
0.00
88,278,031 97
0.00
0.00
5,088,000.00
5,088,000.00

September 30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

A5=(11+12413014)

70.122.60
356,825,128 61
0.00
355,825,128.61
0.00

000

356,825, 128,61
0.00
356,625,128.61

15t Quarter
March 31

16
0.00
0,00
46,611.93
46811.93
0.00
46811.93
8,501,196.90
0.00
8,501,198.90
0.00
0.00
8,501,198.90
0.00
8,501,198.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
X Continuing Appropriations

Current Yoar Disbursements
H,W“'ﬂ! Vm“5l1< km.w.-ﬂ.! TOTAL bﬁ!_.aa“"la«.-
o 20 Septomber 30 December 31
L 15 9 20=(16+17+18+19) 215(5410)
0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
000 000 000 0.00 0.00
2331087 000 0.00 70,122,680 0.00
2331087 0.00 0.00 70,122,680 0.00
000 000 000 0.00 0.00
2331087 000 0.00 0.00
34.490,604.00 508,800.00 0,00 (1.531,200.00)
000 000 0.00 000
34.450,604.00 508,600.00 000 (1,531,200,00)
000 0.00 0.00. 000
000 0.00 000 0.00
34.490,604.00 506,800.00 0.00 (1,631,200.00)
000 000 000 000
34,490,604 00 508,800.00 0.00 (1.531,20000)
000 000 0.00 6.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
170,000.00 000 000 0.00
170,000.00 000 000 0.00

Balancos
Unpaid Obligations
oy (15-20)=(23+24)
Alotments Due and Damuacbie oA Yot Dot and
2(10-45) » u
37.754.16 000 000
3775416 0.00 000
510,00 000 000
510,00 000 0.00
0.00 000 000
510,00 00 0.00
964,263,688.01 17018,015.70 295,308,510.01
000 000 000
273,866,676.01 17018,015.70 295,306,510.01
0.00 000 0.00
710,396,01200 000 0.00
964,263,688.01 17,018.015.70 295,306,510.01
2.00 0w 0.00
273,865,876.01 17018,015.70 295,306,51001
000 000 000
710,396,012.00 0.00 000
000 om0 491600000
0.00 0.00 491600000
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Acti
Bud|

A. DELORIA
g Administrative Officer
et Division

ARRIEL M. SAI
Chief, Accountant

Recommending Approval:

MA. MAGDALE]
Director IV, FM|

o

SEC. SUHARTO T. MANGUDADATU, PhyD.



